
PARCEL COLLECTION
Christmas  Opening Hours
Tuesday 22nd December:       12-4pm
Wednesday 23rd December:  12-4pm
Thursday 24th December:       CLOSED
Friday 25th December: CLOSED

Monday 28th December:    12-4pm
Tuesday 29th December:    12-4pm
Wednesday 30th Dec:          12-4pm
Thursday 31st January:       CLOSED
Friday 1st January: CLOSED
Monday 4th Jan: 12-4pm

New Year Opening Hours


